lllawarra Sports High School
2020 Talented Sports and Development Program

Annual Fees

e 10% discount applies if fees paid in full before Friday Week 3 Term 1
OR 5% discount on second sibling, 10% discount on subsequent siblings.
e Sibling discount only applies if siblings are also in TSDP.
e Fees can be paid in instalment by term, half term or in full. 100% of fees must be paid
by end of term 3.
e Fee Payment Schedule must be returned signed by a parent or caregiver.

EARLY SIBLING 2 SIBLING 3
ANNUAL FEE BIRD*  (5%) ** (10%) **
YEARS 7 - 10
Rugby League & Union $500.00 $450.00 $475.00 $450.00
Football - South Coast $800.00 $720.00 $760.00 $720.00
Football - Sydney FC $1,200.00 $1,080.00 | $1,140.00 | $1,080.00
Touch & Tag $500.00 $450.00 $475.00 $450.00
Netball $500.00 $450.00 $475.00 $450.00
Hockey $600.00 $540.00 $570.00 $540.00
Surfing $1000.00 $900.00 $950.00 $950.00 paid
ONLY
Gym $500.00 $450.00 $475.00 $450.00 ON or BEFORE
Friday 14th Feb 2020

YEARS 11 - 12 **Sibling Discount

. ONLY
Rugby League & Union $500.00 $450.00 $475.00 $450.00 on confirmation from
Football $800.00 $720.00 $760.00 $720.00 DOS
Touch & Tag $300.00 $270.00 $285.00 $270.00
Netball $300.00 $270.00 $285.00 $270.00
Hockey $400.00 $360.00 $380.00 $360.00
Basketball $300.00 $270.00 $285.00 $270.00
Surfing $1000 yr 11 $900.00 $950.00 $950.00
Surfing $850.00 yr 12 $765.00 $807.50 $765.00
Gym $300.00 $270.00 $285.00 $270.00




